



The Tri-Valley Innovation Fair

The Tri-Valley Innovation Fair is a fun and amazing event that connects everyone to the excitement of science, engineering, and technology. Exhibitors will showcase the region's diverse accomplishments and rich learning opportunities. Meet people who make innovation happen in local companies, schools, and community organizations. Interactive hands-on activities are featured indoors and outside – with entertainment also scheduled throughout the day.



Support Science Support Education Support Innovation

Quest Science Center is committed to fostering inclusion and to creating a welcoming experience, so people of all ages and backgrounds feel a sense of belonging and excitement in the exploration of science.

quest-science.org

The Benefits Of Your Support

By supporting the Tri-Valley Innovation Fair, in addition to the attributed benefits of sponsorship marketing and outreach, you will also:

Foster Learning

Through hands on exhibits, experiences, the ability to cultivate exploration of learning, that will inspire youth to careers in STEM is immeasurable.

Connect With Community

Connecting everyone to the value of science – as thousands of attendees enjoy, explore, and discover all the Innovation Fair has to offer.



"The Innovation Fair brings together curious minds from throughout the Bay Area – it's the perfect platform for exploration and hands on learning!"



Sponsorship Program: 2024 Tri-Valley Innovation Fair

Join us in supporting the Tri-Valley Innovation Fair as a Sponsor. The program offerings are outlined here for your convenience.

	CHAMPION	INSPIRE	CULTIVATE	CURIOSITY
SPONSORSHIP PRICING	\$25,000+	\$10,000+	\$5,000+	\$2,500+
Signature Sponsor Central Location at Innovation Fair	$ \checkmark $			
Interviewed & Featured in Innovation Fair Video	$ \checkmark $			
Company Feature Story in Quest E-Newsletter	$ \checkmark $			
Featured Speaker/Presenter at Innovation Fair	$ \checkmark $			
Recognized Quest Science@Stockmen's Park 2024 Spring/Summer Sponsor	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $		
Recognized in Post-Event Quest Newsletter	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $	
Logos on Innovation Fair Marketing Materials and Day of Event Video Monitors	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $	\checkmark	$ \checkmark $
Featured Exhibitor Space	400 sq ft	200 sq ft	150 sq ft	100 sq ft
VIP Sponsor Reception Invitation Post-Event	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $	
Complimentary Fairgrounds Parking	$ \checkmark $	\checkmark	$ \checkmark $	$ \checkmark $

Contact Us Today

Contact Richard Peterson today at <u>richard@uschmc.com</u> to learn more.









